Funds Approval Form (Expenses)

Date of

Request Club Name

8/25/2022 AVID

8/24/2022 Cheerleaders Club

8/22/2022 Cheerleaders Club

B/26/2022 Student Council

8/23/2022 Volleyball Girls'

8/22/2022 Yearbook

Fundraiser Approval Form (Income)

Date of Request Club Name

B/25/2022 AVID

B8/24/2022 Cheerleaders Club

8/22/2022 Cheerleaders Club

8/24/2022 Cheerleaders Club

8/23/2022 Class of 2023

8/26/2022 IB Club

8/26/2022 Key Club

8/26/2022
8/26/2022

Key Club
Key Club

8/30/2022 Soccer Girls'

8/23/2022 Volleyball Girls'

Account #

086-0570

086-1520

086-1520

086-6860

086-7780

086-7980

Account #

086-0570

086-1520

086-1520

086-1520

086-1740

086-3746
0864040

0864040
086-4040

086-6320

086-7780

Description of Purchase

Reimbursement not to exceed the
amount approved for purchasing
Instax and Polaroid film or film
carfridges

JAMZ Regionals Competition
payment

Competition Music

Student Council ASB Card; Student
is not in class and will not be
attending events

Pink fundraiser clothing items

Reimbursement not to exceed the
ameunt approved for back to school
snack bar supplies

Description of Fundraiser

Back To Schoaol Night: Memory
Maker Polaroid Photas

Football Game Cancassion Stand.
Selling chips, soda, popcorn, and
cup noodles

Competition Music

JAMZ Reglonals Competition
payment

Donut Sale at Senior Sunrise
Back To Schoal Night: Walking
Tacos

Fall Rally tickets

Back To School Night: Krispy
Kreme

Key Club dues

Back to School Night: Pre
Packaged bake sale items

Back Ta Schoal Night: Horchata

Payable to:

Mrs. Cheryl
Whittington

JAMZ

Power Music Cheer
Inc.

Maria Morales
parent of: Moises
Morales ID #445834

Quality
Screenprinting

Solmayra Bermudez

Cost of fems

§144.20

Donations

$450.00

$624.00
§77.45

$200.00
$90.00

$200.00
§13.00

$0.00 donations

Danated

Saddleback High School

ASB Approvals
Available
Amount Funds Approved Pending Not Approved
X
$144.20 $1,122.46
X
$624.00 $2,923.68
X
$450.00 $3,373.68
X
$20.00 $8,277.51
$1515.63 +
sales during X
$5,000.00 fundraiser
X
$100.00 $1,148.54
# of tems Anticlpated Anticipated
Selling Price Purchase Income Profit Approved
small - $5 large
- $8 (costs
$1.03 per X
phota) 140 $820.00 $675.80
X
$1-§2 100 nfa $600-$800
X
$35.00 15 $450.00 $0.00
X
$52.00 12 $624.00 $0.00
5 dozen = 60 X
§1.00 donuts $60.00 $17.45
$2.00 216 $432.00 $232.00 X
$90.00 20 $1,800.00 $0.00 X
$1 each 25 dozen $300.00 $100.00 X
$13.00 30 $390.00 $0.00 X
$2-%4 200 $430.00 $430.00 X
Daonated by
Restaurant; see X
attached letter
$2-$3 of approval $300.00 $300.00

Comments

JAMZ Regionals
Competition paymant.
Totaling $624. Paid for
evenly split by all
members of the
competition team.
Totaling $52 per
cheerleader

Ordering competition
music for the 2022-2023
competition season.
Totaling $450. Paid for by
all members of
Competition Team, $35
per cheerleader

Pending Not Approved

Comments

Football Game Concession stand
fundraiser on Sept 22, 2022. Selling
chips, cup noodles, popcom, soda, and
sports drinks for $1-$2 each

Ordering competition music for the 2022-
2023 competition season. Totaling $450.
Paid for by all members of Competition
Team, $35 per cheerleader

JAMZ Regianals Competition payment.
Totaling $624. Paid for evenly split by all
members of Competition team, $52 per
cheerleader

Club must submit copy of budget and
consitution before they can sell items.

Club must submit copy of business
licence and donation letter before they
can sell items.



Tees: §20;

Hoadie: §35;
sizes larger
than XL will
incur $3.00
8/23/2022 Volleyball Girls' 086-7780 Pink Fundraiser See receipls upcharge 200-400 $7,000.00 $4,000.00
8/22/2022 Yearbook 086-7980 Back To Schaol Night: Nachos $100.00 $3-35 30 $150.00 $50.00
ASB Treasurer/Secrelary Appraval: 4@ Date Approvad; Eé SO / Z 1
ASB President Approval: S Date Approved: g 3 O ?fz-

Activities Advisar; P Qv(rQ_, Date Approved: @/ 3 O/ MZ
;,””-v Y/
Principal: , Date Approved: 6




